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-7489
20500
-5693
-8891
8108
8108
6161
10080
-6615
6968
-7254
-7489
2466
791
-2671
20500
604
-11077
-6153
16097
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-14565
1449
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13236
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-8221
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8566
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-12945
-5693
4847
-14771

-2543 Aeroflot
2679 Aeroklub Air Frydlant
1204 Aeroklub BeneSov
-1218 Aeroklub Beroun
7037 Aeroklub Brno - Medlanky
7037 Aeroklub Brno - Slatina
-8175 Aeroklub Broumov
11786 Aeroklub Bgeclav
-9286 Aeroklub Eeska Lipa
-662 Aeroklub Eeska Tgebova
8582 Aeroklub Eeské Budijovice
-2543 Aeroklub Eeské Republiky
-6547 Aeroklub Dvur Kralové nad Labem
2577 Aeroklub Havlieékuv Brod
-9147 Aeroklub Hodkovice
2679 Aeroklub HoleSov
-5865 Aeroklub Hogice v Podkrkonosi
62 Aeroklub Hogovice
-9332 Aeroklub Hradéany u Mimoni
3163 Aeroklub Hranice
-7056 Aeroklub Hronov
-6813 Aeroklub Chomutov
1369 Aeroklub Chotibog
-1177 Aeroklub Chrudim
4033 Aeroklub J. FrantiSka Prostijov
-5696 Aeroklub Jaromig
-5100 Aeroklub Jesenik
-6656 Aeroklub Jiéin
4870 Aeroklub Jihlava
7597 Aeroklub Jindgichuv Hradec
-4300 Aeroklub Karlovy Vary
-1218 Aeroklub KarlStejn
-3352 Aeroklub Kladno
-2063 Aeroklub Kolin
-4399 Aeroklub Kralupy nad Vitavou
-2743 Aeroklub Krnov
5946 Aeroklub Kromigiz
4933 Aeroklub Kgizanov
9017 Aeroklub Kyjov
-10327 Aeroklub Liberec
-6357 Aeroklub Mlada Boleslav
-7488 Aeroklub Mnichovo Hradisti
508 Aeroklub Moravska Tgebova
8672 Aeroklub Moravsky Krumlov
-7328 Aeroklub Most
1204 Aeroklub Nesvaéily
-5625 Aeroklub Nové Misto nad Metu;ji
-992 Aeroklub Plasy
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11000
73911
25751
26717
62100
62700
55001
69071
47001
56002
37341
14100
54401
58001
46342
73911
50752
26801
47121
75301
54931
43001
58301
53701
79640
55102
79083
50601
58601
37701
36001
26717
27280
28000
27801
79401
76711
59451
69701
46031
29301
29501
56932
67201
43401
25751
54901
33101

Praha 1 - Josefov
Frydlant nad Ostravici
Bystgice

Mogina

Brno

Brno

Broumov

Bageclav 2

Eeska Lipa

Eeska Tgebova
Hluboka nad Vlitavou
Praha 4 - Spogilov
Dvur Kralové nad Laben
Havliekuv Brod
Hodkovice nad Mohelko
Frydlant nad Ostravici
Ostromig

Hogovice

Dobranov

Hranice

Hronov

Chomutov

Chotibog

Chrudim

Prostijov

Jaromig I

Mikulovice

Jiein

Jihlava

Jindgichuv Hradec
Karlovy Vary

Mogina

Kladno

Kolin

Kralupy nad Vitavou
Krnov

Kromigiz

Kgizanov

Kyjov

Liberec

Mlada Boleslav
Mnichovo Hradisti
Staré Misto

Moravsky Krumlov
Most

Bystgice

Nové Misto nad Metu;ji
Plasy
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14750
14750

5634
-7489
10400
10352

1902
12329
11960
-8587

3760
-9811
17085
-5304
16998
11119
10696
-5443
-7489
17580
-4948

6590
-4051

4927
10876
18785
-2010

7058
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
-7489
12752

1041 Aeroklub Plzeo - Bory
1041 Aeroklub Plzeo - Letkov
1405 Aeroklub Polieka

-2543 Aeroklub Praha - Letdoany

9005 Aeroklub Prachatice
1636 Aeroklub Pgibram
2884 Aeroklub Pgibyslav
-2880 Aeroklub Rakovnik
-6299 Aeroklub Rana

-6423 Aeroklub Roudnice nad Labem

-46 Aeroklub Skuteé
-4310 Aeroklub Slany
8182 Aeroklub Slaviéin
6350 Aeroklub Sobislav
3165 Aeroklub Stadkov
6317 Aeroklub Strakonice
-1359 Aeroklub Sumperk
5064 Aeroklub Tabor
-2543 Aeroklub Toéna
-2355 Aeroklub Touzim
9101 Aeroklub Tgeboo
-1454 Aeroklub Usti nad Orlici
1472 Aeroklub VlaSim
-1211 Aeroklub Vysoké Myto
6120 Aeroklub Vy3kov
-866 Aeroklub Zabgeh
341 Aeroklub Zbraslavice
-2699 Aeroklub Zamberk
-2543 Air Algerie
-2543 Air Canada
-2543 Air Columbus
-2543 Air France
-2543 Air India
-2543 Air Special, s.p.
-2543 Alitalia
-2543 Ariana
-2543 Austrian Airlines
-2543 Aviatic Sport Praha
-2543 Balkan
-2543 British Airways
-2543 Cubana de Aviacion

-2543 Eeskoslovenské aerolinie

-2543 ESA Airport
-2543 Delta Airlines, Inc.

-2543 Deutsche Lufthansa A.G.,

-2543 El Al Israel Airlines Ltd.
-2543 Ensor Air spol. s r.o.
-2543 Finnair

2651 Hanéacky Aeroklub Olomouc
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32075
30305
57201
19700
38301
26102
58222
26980
43924
41301
53973
27401
76321
39201
34561
38601
78703
39102
14300
36401
37901
56206
25880
56601
68201
74722
28521
56401
12000
11000
11000
11000
11000
16100
11000
16100
11000
14000
11000
11000
11000
11000
16100
11000
11000
11000
16100
12000
77111

Plzeo - Bory

Plzeo

Polieka

Praha 9 - Kbely
Prachatice

Paibram

Pgibyslav

Rakovnik

Rana u Loun
Roudnice nad Labem
Skutee

Slany

Slaviéin

Sobislav

Staokov

Strakonice 1
Sumperk

Sezimovo Usti
Praha 4 - Modgany
Touzim

Toebod

Usti nad Orlici
Viasim

Vysoké Myto

Vyskov

Dolni BeneSov
Zbraslavice

Zamberk

Praha 2 - Nova Misto
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 6 - Ruzyni
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 6 - Ruzyni
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 4

Praha 1 - Staré Misto
Praha 1 - Staré Misto
Praha 1 - Josefov
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 6 - Ruzyni
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 1 - Josefov
Praha 1 - Nové Misto
Praha 6 - Ruzyni
Praha 2 - Vinohrady
Olomouc
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98 -7489 -2543Iragi Airways PH 11000 Praha1 - Staré Misto

99 -7489 -2543J.A.T. PH 11000 Praha 1 - Josefov
100 -7489 -2543 KLM Royal Dutch Airlines PH 11000 Praha 1 - Nové Misto
101 -7489 -2543 Klub technickych sportu Para Orbis Praha PH 13000 Praha 3
102 -7489 -2543Klub zavisného létani Tesla VUST PH 14221 Praha 4
103 1009 -8654 KrkonoSsky Aeroklub Vrchlabi TU 54301 Vrchlabi
104 -7489 -2543Letecka amatérska asociace ER PH 12000 Praha 2 - Vinohrady
105 -7489 -2543 Libyjské arabské aerolinie PH 16100 Praha 6 - Ruzyni
106 -7489 -2543LOT, Polisch Airlines PH 11000 Praha1 - Josefov
107 -7489 -2543 Malév PH 11000 Praha1 - Josefov
108 -7489 -2543 NFD Luftverkehrs PH 16100 Praha 6 - Ruzyni
109 -7489 -2543 Pan American Airways PH 11000 Praha 1 - Josefov
110 2057 -2040 Para Form Pardubice PU 53002 Pardubice
111 -7489 -2543Para Sport Klub Praha PH 14000 Praha 4
112 -5443 5064 Parabalonklub Tabor TA 39102 Sezimovo Usti
113 -7489 -2543 Paraklub Aviatic Centrum PH 14000 Praha 4
114 -8887 -10331 Paraklub Bohemia Eeska Lipa DC 40502 Diein
115 -8887 -10331 Paraklub Diéin DC 40502 Diein X
116 11671 4033 Paraklub Dukla Prostijov PV 79601 Prostijov
117 14997 5556 Paraklub HoleSov KM 76901 HoleSov
118 12873 -4732 Paraklub Jesenik JE 79083 Siroky Brod
119 -12945 -7328 Paraklub Most MO 43401 Most
120 -7489 -2543 Paraklub Praha Letoany PH 19700 Praha 9 - Kbely
121 -11119 6317 Paraklub Strakonice ST 38601 Strakonice 1
122 10876 6120 Paraklub VySkov VY 68201 VySkov
123 -7489 -2543 Parateam Praha PH 14900 Praha 4 - Chodov
124 -15412 4875 PoSumavsky Aeroklub Klatovy KT 33901 Klatovy
125 -7489 -2543 Sabena PH 16100 Praha 6 - Ruzyni
126 -7489 -2543 SAS Scandinavian PH 11000 Praha 1l - Staré Misto
127 -7489 -2543 SITA PH 11000 Praha 1 - Nové Misto
128 -7489 -2543 Slov-air PH 16100 Praha 6 - Ruzyni
129 14066 8673 Slovacky Aeroklub Kunovice UH 68604 Kunovice
130 10080 11786 Sportovni Klub Impact Bgeclav BV 69001 Bgeclav
131 -7489 -2543 Swissair PH 11000 Praha 1 - Josefov
132 -7489 -2543 Syrian Arab Airlines PH 16100 Praha 6 - Ruzyni
133 -7489 -2543 Tarom PH 15000 Praha5 - Mala Strana
134 -7489 -2543 Tunisair PH 11000 Prahal - Staré Misto
135 509 -1058 Vychodoéesky Aeroklub Pardubice CR 53841 Podhogany u Ronova
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ULICE,C,40 POZNAMKA,M
Pagizska 5

P.0.BOX 16

Letisti Bystgice

LetiSti Bubovice

Letisti Medlanky
Olomoucka 164
P.O.BOX 79

P.0.BOX 11

LetiSti Lada, P.O.BOX 28
Grégrova 425

LetiSti Hosin

U mlyna 3

Letisti

P.0.BOX 155

P.0.BOX 10

P.0.BOX 44

Dobranov 17
P.0.BOX 59
P.0.BOX 48
P.0.BOX 26
P.0.BOX 17
Letisti

P.0.BOX 119
Letisti
Mikulovice 3
P.0.BOX 36
P.0.BOX 150
P.0.BOX 70
Letisti

LetiSti Buéovice
P.0.BOX 70
Letisti

P.0.BOX 32
P.0.BOX 67
P.0.BOX 16
Letisti

P.0.BOX 27
P.0.BOX 113
Regnerova ul., letisti
LetiSti HoSkovice
Letisti

Zamicka 20
P.0.BOX 13
Nesvaeily 16
P.0.BOX 28
Letisti
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P.0.BOX 25
P.O.BOX5
P.0.BOX 101
Hulkova 16
P.0.BOX 82
P.0.BOX 33
P.0.BOX 18
P.O.BOX 98, letisti
Letisti

P.O.BOX 12
Letisti
Plynarenska 1505
Uvoz 507
P.0.BOX 15
Letisti
Pracejovicka 96
Letisti

P.0.BOX 30
P.0.BOX 48
P.O.BOX 14
Farma Dvorce
Letisti

P.0.BOX 52

P.0.BOX 23
Letisti

Letisti

Zitna 23

Revoluéni 13
Jungmannova 4
Véaclavské nam. 10
Vaclavské nam. 15
Letisti Ruzyni
Revoluéni 5

LetiSti Ruzyni
Revoluéni 15
Pujmanové 27/881
Ovocny trh 11
Staromistské nam. 10
Pagizska 17
Revoluéni 1

LetiSti Ruzyni
Narodni 32
Pagizska 28
Véaclavské nam. 48
LetiSti Ruzyni
Spanilska 2
P.0.BOX 149
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Nekazanka 3
Bilkova 15
Vaclavské nam. 37
Na Balkani 811
Novodvorska 994
P.0.BOX 23
Machova 23

Letisti Ruzyni
Pagizska 18
Pagizska 5

Letisti Ruzyni
Pagizska 11
Smilova 335
Augustinova 2070
P.0.BOX 30
Pujmanové 27/881
Teplicka 63, lvan Jirsak
Saskéa 100
Letecka 1
P.0.BOX 48

LetiSti Mikulovice
P.0.BOX 13
Hulkova 16

1. maje 1146
TyrSova 23, Josef Kurial
Salounova 1936
Letisti

Letisti Ruzyni
Rytigska 13
Revoluéni 1

Letisti Ruzyni
Letisti

Dukelskych hrdinu 14
Pagizska 11
Letisti Ruzyni
Ujezd 3
Nekazanka 20
Letisti Novy Dvur
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